2013F1MASKBOCHE

XEEAE
XEEAR

1,280,620
H.F #& 4,000
SN # 3,000
M.F #& 50,000
KK %% 3,000
J.S ¥ 30,000
N #% 15,000
O % 5,000

ADRt4—#k 5,000

Shippoi@ik 73,293

XBEMEDORR

BA I INREF L JER - RobL—Y - AT - FEAT—F-RER - KA Btbe- ARE DA 0
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KN %
M.O #%
AK ¥

HI 4%
HT 4
TM %
H.A #
™ #
AS ¥
AK #
Y.Y %k
YH #
EK #
Y.Y ¥k
Y.Y ¥k
YM #

99,000

10,000
10,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

EV
HA
Y.A
TA
YlI
RI
RI
AU
N.O
H.O
I.O

KM
KN %
EH %
CB
CT ¥
MY #
AT #
J.O #f
SU #
Y.S ¥
Al #
N.S ¥k
SO ¥
SK #&
JT #%

3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

S.S ¥ 5,000
S 15,000
HI % 7,000
TT #% 2,222
YM % 7,775
N.K ¥ 5,000
M.I % 2,000

JWTRDEH 119,991
TCGAESSF 198,470

HA ¥
KT #
TS ¥
AM
KK #
MY #
™ #f
YT 4%
N.H #
YY 1%
YN
HI #
TK ¥
Al #
M.N #

YK # 1,000
MK # 1,000
AK ¥ 1,000
MK # 1,000
KK # 1,000
N.S # 1,000
H.S # 1,000
Y.S ¥ 1,000
Y.S # 1,000
H.S # 1,000
M.S # 1,000

* F1IZCANPANC R

CH %
Y.S #%

* % ¥ x

TT #%
MY #%
KH #%
Y.S #%

TCGKIx 484,509

5,000
5,000
50,000
10,000
3,000
10,000

YA )L@mER5E 162,360

FY ¥
M.H 4%
SN #
SK #
AH ¥
KK
SM #k
M.S #
H.F &
TN #
YK #
JY #
KU %k
M.H #
M.D #

RS #
J.O ¥
ST #
M.T #%
NT #
KT #
KT #
HT %k
TN #
YN #
TN %

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

> >
A0 O»

AM 1§
N.O #%
SG ¥
Al ¥

M.S
KT %
TS #
K.S %k
N.T %%
Y1 #k

N.N
Y.N
H.H
KH
Y.H
C.F
SM
MM
Y.M
AY
MY

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000



